NATIONAL Auranes	A SECTION OF SECTION S	21/2/2017		
NATIONAL Assessment Centre Ser		NY IN ODIAIRR		
	description	Date &Time Completed	D	ane by
Re(No: 40 410000) 687/17 SA	S e-filing			
	mail (within Shra, AIC 2hrs)			
D.O.A 30 1/10-10:30 I-M	lotor Claim Form			
OD (TP) Peporung Only	lotor W/O (Within: OD 2h	rs, TP 4hrs)		
The state of the s	hoto Uploaded	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	-	
TP Insurer: Asse	essment/Survey Report			
	t Report by Fax / Hand t	to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (acc:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: 53785531	INC ()/Non-INC()	5500	
Owner / Driver: (Telt	36	
Policy No: () Period: ()	Cover Type: ()	550
Confirmed by : (Date:	Tone:	3	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est.	Status (WO): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-10	00%1	
Year of Registration: () Warranty:	TIME I STATE)		
T. 76	/\$2,000()	***		
SA MANAGE ED PARTE SANAGE EN LA COMPANION DE L	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 I			
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: YES (Cemarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtesy C)/NO();To	wing Co: (Date Clim's Completed	Don	e by
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES (cmarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616))/NO();To		Don	e by
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES (Elemarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection)/NO();To		Don	e by
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES (Fremarks:- (IN/2 horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:) / NO(); To ar() ()	Date & Firms Complet ad	Don	e hy
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES (Fremarks:- (IN/2 horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:) / NO(); To ar() ()	Date & Firms Complet ad	Don	ohy
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES (Fremarks:- (IN/2 horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:) / NO(); To ar() ()	Date & Firms Complet ad	Don	chy
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES (Fremarks:- (IN/2 horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:) / NO(); To ar() ()	Date & Firms Complet ad	El Don	ehy
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES (Fremarks:- (IN/2 horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:) / NO(); To ar() ()	Date & Firms Complet ad	Don	e by
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES (Fremarks:- (IN/2 horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:) / NO(); To ar() ()	Date & Firms Complet ad	Don	e by
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES (Ecmarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: **Transport Actions** **T) / NO(); To ar() () ()	Date & Dime Comple ad	Ant (S)	Ant
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES (Fremarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Actions Actions) / NO(); To ar() () ()	Date & Firms Comple ad		Anc
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES (Ecmarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: ate/Fime Actions NADOCOGOO. imant's Particulars:	Invoice Prepa	ration Checklist.	Art((S)	Anc
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES (Ecmarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: (ate/fime Actions) HADOCOGOO. Image: (ate/fime Actions)	Invoice Prepa Invoice Prepa I) AR: Accident Re I) DA: Damege Ass I) TF: Towing Fee I) FT: Follow-Thron	ration Checklist porung (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$43	Ant(S)	Anc
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES (Ecmarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: ate/Fime Actions NADOCOGOO. imant's Particulars:	Invoice Prepa Invoice Prepa I) AR: Accident Re I) DA: Damege Ass I) F: Towing Fee I) FT: Follow-Thron I) FT: Fullow-Thron I) FT: Fullow-Thron	Patters Firms Complet ad Patters Firms Fi	Ant (S).	Ant
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES (Ecmarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: (ate/fime Actions) HADOCOGOO. Image: (ate/fime Actions)	Invoice Prepa Invoice Prepa I) AR: Accident Re I) DA: Damege Ass I) TF: Towing Fee I) FT: Follow-Thron For electricity series O) TR: Re-respection	Patter Checklist porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$43 agh Survey \$120 agh Survey (Resurvey) \$30 at INC Only (well to Jan 2005)	Ant (S).	Ant
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES (Ecmarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Late/Time Actions NADOCOGO. Imant's Particulars: /cr/Owner:	Invoice Prepa Invoice Prepa I) AR: Accident Re I) DA: Damege Ass I) FT: Follow-Thron For cleitning seais	Patter Checklist porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40,543 agh Survey \$120 agh Survey (Resurvey) \$30 at INC Only (well to Jan 2005) MRT Survey \$160	Ant (S).	Ant
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES (Ecmarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Late/Time Actions NADOCOGO. Imant's Particulars: /cr/Owner:	Invoice Prepa Invoice Prepa I) AR: Accident Re I) DA: Damege Ass I) FT: Follow-Thron For sleitning again I) TR: Re-respection I) NI: Idae DA + S) I) NTUC Additional OD:	Patter Pirris Comple ad Patter Pirris Comple ad porting (530); sessment (5100); INC (580) \$40.545 agh Survey (Reservey) \$30 at 1NC Only (wef 10 Jan 2705) MRT Survey \$160 Sarvices -	Ant (S)	Anc
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES (Exemarks:	Invoice Prepa Invoice Prepa I) AR: Accident Re I) DA: Damege Ass I) FT: Follow-Thron For cleitning senis I) TR: Re-respection I) NI: Idae DA + SI I) NTUC Additional OD: NS: Courtesy Car N6: Repair Co-or	Patter Pirms Comple ad Patter Pirms Comple ad Porting (\$30); Resiment (\$100); PNC (\$80) \$40,545 agh Survey (Resarvey) \$30 and Survey (Resarvey) \$30 MRT Survey \$160 Services - Tpt Allowanus \$3 dination \$10	Ant (S).	Ant
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES (Exemarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: (ate/Time Actions) HADOCOGOO. Impart's Particulars: (act No: alged Portion: alg	Invoice Prepa Invoice Prepa I) AR: Accident Re I) DA: Damege Ass I) Fr: Towing Fee I) FT: Follow-Thron For eleitning senio I) RI: Idae DA + Sh I) NTUC Additional ODY *NS: Courtesy Car *NS: Report Co-or *NS: Post Report S	Date & Firms Comple ad Patton Checklist: porting (\$30); resament (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$45; agh Survey (\$120) agh Survey (\$120) MRT Survey (\$120) MRT Survey \$160 Services / Tpt Allowance \$3 dination \$10 topection \$25	Ant (S)	Am Add 1
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES (Exemarks:	Invoice Prepa Invoice Prepa Invoice Prepa I) AR: Accident Re I) DA: Damege Ass I) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Three 5) FT: Follow-Three 5) FT: Follow-Three 7) Nt: Idae DA + SI 8) NTUC Additional OII* NS: Courtesy Car NS: Courtesy Car NS: Post Repair Co-or NS: DV / Collect TP (NII): TP (No	Patter Pirms Comple ad Patter Pirms Comple ad Porting (\$30); Resiment (\$100); PNC (\$80) \$40,545 agh Survey (Resarvey) \$30 and Survey (Resarvey) \$30 MRT Survey \$160 Services - Tpt Allowanus \$3 dination \$10	Ant (S).	Amo
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES (Ecmarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Actions Actions NADOCOGOO Imant's Particulars: Ver/Owner: Tact No: Taged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Itors' Comments:	Invoice Prepa Invoice Prepa I) AR: Accident Re I) DA: Damege Ass I) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Three 5) FT: Follow-Three 6) TR: Re-respection 7) Nt: Idae DA + SI 8) NTUC Additional OII* *NS: Courtesy Car *N6: Repair Co-or *N7: Fost Repair Co-or *N7: Fost Repair II *N8: DV / Collect	Patton Checklist: perung (\$30); resament (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$43; agh Survey (\$120) agh Survey (\$120) at INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2003) at \$75 MRT Survey \$160 Services / Tpt Allowance \$3 dination \$10 topection \$25 Excest Coordination \$55	Ant (S)	Anti

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
 aforesaid.

	ACC	DEN	SIA	ΞW	EN	ä
--	-----	-----	-----	----	----	---

Date Of Report 31/01/2020 16:38
Date Of Accident 30/01/2020 10:30

Exact Location Of Accident RANGOON RD OUTSIDE FARRER PARK HOSPITAL

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SLU4072M

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner TAN JING ZHONG NICHOLAS

NRIC No SXXXX232J Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +85-92202266
Alternative Phone No OFFICE-92202266

Vahicle Particulars

Manufacturer MAZDA

Model MAZDA3 HATCHBACK 1.5 AT DELUXE EU6

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Flaet Policy NO

Policy Number 1700090670-01

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver TAN JING ZHONG, NICHOLAS

 NRIC No
 SXXXX232J

 Date Of Birth
 01/09/1990

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 19/01/2013

Driving Experience 7 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

Gender MAL

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-92202266

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-92202266

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 801D KEAT HONG CLOSE

#07-53

Postcode

684801

V/as driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

realisation are interest from an incomplete discovery record in the construction and other properties.

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

00

Ir surance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: LIM YING XIAN, BEVERLY

GENDER.

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20200131/7010.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJD8557T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA ALTIS

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

REVATI SURESH

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX881B

Contact Number

98215464

Address

Postcode

Irisurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

TAN JING ZHONG, NICHOLAS

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLU4072M

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

LIM YING XIAN, BEVERLY

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLU4072M

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report gorrectly the details of the accident to speed up the chains process.
- 2 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- An information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow incurance companies to regulate policy liability.
- 4 The Usua and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the Haurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of .
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (iii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personne's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

A: 5LU4072M B: SID8557

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Was Cooke Jane the two lane raga SUBBENLY 4814 left front car I regulaca from. that 14+ de strempted anc suntch , while Switching 6 lane 04 midst. UNTO vehicle. my DOVE footinge camera Supplement claims.

DECLARATION

Date & Time

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.

WANTED THE PROPERTY OF

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

		MM/YYYY), TIME: 10 - 30 THH:MM
	LOCATION Ranguou Road ou	uside Fairer Park Hospitali
	1 DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
	DIVEHICLE NUMBER . SLV	Cto 72 M
	DINGURANCE COMPANY: ALG	- 771
	CIPOLICY NUMBER: 17 000 10 6 70 -	01
	DIPOLICY TYPE (COMPREHENSIVE / TH	
	BIMAKE & MODEL: Mazda 3	OKO PAKIT / IHIKO PAKIT FIKE SI HEFI)
	// /	villaging manufacture of the control
	FITYPE (SAUDON / COUPE / MPV /V AN	/ LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
	GIVEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / CON	AMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE!
	HIPURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIN	ME: Private
	HARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OW	(N INSURANCE (YES/NO)
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLA	UM / REPORTING ONLY)
	2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	The second second
	AINAME: Ten Ting Thong, Nicholas	IMALE / FEMALE)
	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: \$9034 2 31	
	CIADDRESS: 2 A DUAS foly Drive	5 (35 7 675)
	I COMPLETE TO A THE STATE OF	
# No of po	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLI	ICY HOLDER
A see of be	action g. B. DRIVER	
Constanting	SINAME:	(MALE / FEMALE)
(2)	STORAGE MAD DELI	CONTACT:
(2)	CIADDRESS	CONTACT:
(2)	CIADORESS:	
(2)	CIADDRESS:	IDD/MM/YYYI
(2)	CIADDRESS: WARM (F) *DIDATE OF BIRTH: L *1 / 69 / (410) BIOCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	IDD/MM/YYYI
(2)	"DATE OF BIRTH: 01 / 09 / (410) #### PIOCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) TYEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE:	JIDD/MM/YYYJ
(2)	OIADDRESS: **CHY (F) **CHY (F)	J[DD/MM/YYY] J SURFD'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
(2)	OJADDRESS: **********************************	J[DD/MM/YYY] T ISURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO) WITH INSURED:
(2)	OJADDRESS: **********************************	J[DD/MM/YYY] T ISURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO) WITH INSURED:
(2)	OIADDRESS: OIDATE OF BIRTH: 1 01 / 09 / [440 DIOCCUPATION: [INDOOR / OUTDOOR] TYEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERENCE: WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE IN IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER JIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAININ DIROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS_ WAS ANYBODY INJURED (VES / NO)	J[DD/MM/YYY] T NSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO) WITH INSURED: TI-
(2)	OJADDRESS: **********************************	I DD/MM/YYYY) T ISURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO) E WITH INSURED:
(2)	OJADDRESS: **********************************	I DD/MM/YYYY T ISURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO) WITH INSURED:
(2) Lim ying xinn Be	OIADDRESS: **********************************	I DD/MM/YYYY T ISURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO) WITH INSURED:
Lim ying xinn ise	OIADDRESS: OIADDRESS: OIDDATE OF BIRTH: L OI / OQ / (AND DIOCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) TYEARS OF DRIVING EXPRENENCE: WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE IN IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER S. DIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAININ DIROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS_ WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) TO DIREPORTED TO POUCE (YES / NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STA B. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE OI VEHICLE NUMBER: SID \$5.7.7.	I/DD/MM/YYYY) T I/SURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO) I/WITH INSURED: I/G / OTHERS
Lim ying xinn ise	OIADDRESS: OIADDRESS: OIDDATE OF BIRTH: L OI / OQ / (AND DIOCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) TYEARS OF DRIVING EXPRENENCE: WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE IN IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER S. DIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAININ DIROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS_ WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) TO DIREPORTED TO POUCE (YES / NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STA B. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE OI VEHICLE NUMBER: SID \$5.7.7.	I DD/MM/YYYY) T ISURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO) E WITH INSURED:
Lim ying xiam Bei White of passon (Including d	OJADDRESS: **********************************	JOD/MM/YYYY) T VSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO) WITH INSURED: VG / OTHERS TION: MODEL: Tyota Cardia Altis
Lim ying xiam ise	OIADDRESS: OIADDRESS: OIDDATE OF BIRTH: L OI / OQ / (AND DIOCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) TYEARS OF DRIVING EXPRENENCE: WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE IN IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER S. DIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAININ DIROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS_ WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) TO DIREPORTED TO POUCE (YES / NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STA B. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE OI VEHICLE NUMBER: SID \$5.7.7.	I DD/MM/YYYY T ISURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO) WITH INSURED: IG / OTHERS TION: MODEL: Tyeta Cerelia Altis
Lim ying xinn Bes	OJADDRESS: **********************************	IDD/MM/YYYYI T ISURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO) WITH INSURED: IG / OTHERS TION: MODEL: Tyeta Cerelia Altis BCONTACT: 98215464.
Him ying xiam Bes	CIADDRESS: **********************************	JOD/MM/YYYY) T VSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO) WITH INSURED: VG / OTHERS TION: MODEL: Tyota Cardia Altia
Lim ying xiam ises A file of passa (Including of	CIADDRESS: **********************************	IDD/MM/YYYYI T ISURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO) WITH INSURED: IG / OTHERS TION: MODEL: Tyeta Cerelia Altis BCONTACT: 98215464.

email = rico 60 autosurvices @gmail. com
fax = 6286 7060





1 of 4

Report No. T/20200131/7010

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 31/01/2020 15:11		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		
	Informant: G ZHONG	, NICHOLAS	Address: APT BLK 801D KEAT 684801	HONG CLOSE #07-53 SINGAPORE
ID Type NRIC N	/ ID No.: 0 / S90342	32J	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 92202266
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email: nicholastan37000@gm	nail.com
Sex: Male	Age: 29	Date of Birth: 01/09/1990	Type of Informant: Driver	
Race: Chinese		Language: Institution / School N		
Occupation: PROCESS TECHNICIAN		Driving Licence Informa Class: 2B,3A	ation: Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 30/01/2020 10:30	Type of Location Straight Road
Location: RANGOON F	ROAD	Road Surface:	R	oad Speed Limit:
CHEST		City		
Clear Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled	111112333	raffic Volume: oderate

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SJD8557T	Car	TOYOTA	Corolla Altis	Grey	Slightly Damaged	0
SLU4072M	Car	MAZDA	MAZDA3 HATCHBAC K 1.5 AT DELUXE EU6	Red	Slightly Damaged	1

Details of Vehicle Insurance					
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date	





Report No. T/20200131/7010

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Vehicle Insurance					
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date	
SLU4072M	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.	1700090670-01	30/11/2019	29/11/2020	

Details of Perso	n Involved	4000			
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No				
No. of Pedestrian	ns Injured: NIL	Use of Peo	destria	n Cross	sing: NA
Driver				100	
Name	REVATI SURESH		ID No),	S2728881B
Related Vehicle	SJD8557T (Car)		Conta	act No.	98215464
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			of g ce & y Date	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disch	narge	NIL	
and a state of the contract of	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of		NIL	
Driver			1-1		
Name	TAN JING ZHONG, NICHOLAS		ID No	į.	S9034232J
Related Vehicle	SLU4072M (Car)			ict No.	92202266
Hospital/Clinic	24 HOUR WALK-IN CLINIC			of g ce & Date	Class: 2B,3A Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	31/01/2020	Date Disch	charge 31/01/2020		/2020
	ted Medical Leave 03	Degree of			
Passenger		The second second	museus)		
Name	LIM YING XIAN, BEVERLY		ID No.		S9139781A
Related Vehicle	SLU4072M (Car)		Contact No.		91284868
Hospital/Clinic	24 HOUR WALK-IN CLINIC			of g e & Date	Class: 2B,3A Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	31/01/2020	Date Disch	arge	31/01	/2020
	ed Medical Leave 02	Degree of	100	Slight	D. Salarina and Company



T/20200131/2010

3 of 4

Report No. T/20200131/7010

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

I was travelling on the right lane of the two lane road when I suddenly felt an impact on the front left portion of my car. I realized that a car has sped from the left lane and attempted a lane switch, while in the midst of switching lanes, collided into my vehicle. I have a camera footage to supplement me for my claims.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

Authentication Stamp

NP168

Report No. T/20200131/7010

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 31/01/2020 15:11
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / JUREMAH BINTE AHMAD Contact No.: 65476219	Classification Of Case:



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MAZDA AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder Period of Insurance

: TAN JING ZHONG NICHOLAS : 30 Nov 2019 To 29 Nov 2020

Engine No.

: P520486169

Chassis No.

: JM6BN24A8J0194090

Vehicle No.

: SLU4072M

Policy No.

: 1700090670-01

Endorsement No. Issued Date

: 01 Nov 2019

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

MAZDA 3 1.5 SKYACTIV

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,496.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2017

Driver Restriction

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive":

s) The Policyholder >; Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with higher permission. This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if neither nexts the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young endor inespendenced Driver Escens" ("YOR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 25 and to have less hours 2 owners' driving expenses on

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use*

Just only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policytokier's business.
This Policy does not cover use for him or reward, driving test, recent, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with Motor Trade.

Tusiness or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

case of Use 1500cc - 1500cc Optional

* Lentations moderat expensive by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Trust-Party Ross and Compensation) Act (Cap. 169), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1887 (Maleysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these feedings.

EXCESS

Section 1

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$600

Section 2

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

TAN JING ZHONG NICHOLAS - \$600 (Own Damage), \$600 (Flood Cover)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

1. Trans Eurokany Phy Ltd. Add. 27A Tanging Penjusu. Singapore 609042 63310608

For either Approved Reporting CentrewArd Automosed Requirers, please contact our 24-hour attribute and the gency halfors at 457 838 6200. Attenuationly, you may refer to AIQ website www.uig.com.sig or AIQ SIG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIQ SIG" from Trumps or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: HONG LEONG FINANCE LTD

I/We rempty certify that the policy to which this Conflicate of Resource matter, is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Componisation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Millaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Roles, 1969 (Mallaysia).

0503599190

ARF (AP) PTE LTD - MAZDA

7 WAXWELL ROAD #01-100 ANNEX BIMND COMPLEX

SINGAPORE 009111

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE